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Permit Inspection Application Address A P Location Assigned To Scheduled
No Type Type Date
30059 Final Building 506W MAIN ST Olive & Sinclair Ernest Haman 01/27/2016
%0065 Frame Building 418 MEALER ST 418 Mealer St., Hurstbourne Park, Lot 107 JOHN PRICE 01/27/2016
é0073 Final Building 812 CHARMING CT TYWATER CROSSING LOT 67, NEW Roger M. Layman 01/27/2016
30073 Final Building 812 CHARMING CT TYWATER CROSSING LOT 67, NEW GARAGE Roger M. Layman 01/27/2016
;0078 Final Building 1427 CASNER LN AMELIA PARK OT 104 JOHN PRICE 01/27/2016
;0102 Firewall Building 143 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 125 Randall A. Tosh 01/27/2016
;0102 Frame Building 143 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 125 Randall A. Tosh 01/27/2016
%0102 Frame Building 145 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 126 Randall A. Tosh 01/27/2016
%0102 Firewall Building 145 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 126 Randall A. Tosh 01/27/2016
;0103 Firewall Building 147 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 127 Randall A. Tosh 01/27/2016
;0103 Frame Building 147 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 127 Randall A. Tosh 01/27/2016
é0103 Frame Building 149 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 128 Randall A. Tosh 01/27/2016
éOlOS Firewall Building 149 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 128 Randall A. Tosh 01/27/2016
10104 Firewall Building 151 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 129 Randall A. Tosh 01/27/2016
10104 Frame Building 151 VELENA ST RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 129 Randall A. Tosh 01/27/2016
é0129 Frame Building 326 MEALER ST HURSTBOURNE PARK .. LOT 113 NEW JOHN PRICE 01/27/2016
10143 Frame Building 4002 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 517, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 01/27/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

1/27/2016 12:00:00 AM

;0145 Insulation  Building 3025 RYECROFT LN

;0149 Slab Building 7007 MOORES LN

}10155 Frame Building 3001 RYECROFT LN

20158 Frame Building 1367 FAIRBANKS ST

é0164 Frame Building 1022 LINDEN ISLE DR
10197 Frame Building 4014 GENERAL MARTIN LN
10228 Final Building 545 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 155
%0263 Final Building 1 NISSAN WAY

é0305 Frame Building 230 FRANKLIN RD STE 501
10323 Footing Building 213 DANDRIDGE DR

10324 Fire-LS Building 1 NISSAN WAY

83540 ABV CEIL Building 304 BEASLEY DR

87736 Firewall Building 339 CELEBRATION CIR
87740 Firewall Building 341 CELEBRATION CIR
94648 Frame Building 211 COMTIDE CT

95837 ABV CEIL Building 2014 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR

96437 Footing Building 501 VININGS CT

96477 Frame Building 216 CROSSMILL CT

96615 Insulation Building 204 CROSSMILL CT

96615 Frame Building 204 CROSSMILL CT

97502 Final Building 630 FINNHORSE LN

97620 Final Building 517 PEARRE SPRINGS WAY

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 554
CANTERFIELD ASSISTED LIVING
FOUNDATION ONLY

Ladd Park Lot 550

Amelia Park Lot 43

Steam Valley Lot 147

BERRY FARMS .. LOT 119 .. NEW

THE LOFT @ THROUGHBRED VILLAGE, RENO

NISSAN NO.AMERICA..FITNESS CTR
RENOVATION

230 Franklin Rd, Ste #501 - The Factory
213 DANDRIDGE DR
NISSAN 10TH FLOOR RENO

304 Beasley Drive

Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg. 2

Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg. 2

211 Comtide Ct. - Cool Springs Infiniti
ROLLING HILLS ADDITION

COOL SPRINGS EAST SUNROOM ADDITION
ANDOVER LOT 108

ANDOVER LOT 110

ANDOVER LOT 110

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 895, NEW

517 Pearre Springs Renovation, Westhaven Lot
633

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
Ernest Haman

Barrett Petty

Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Ernest Haman
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard

01/27/2016

01/28/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016
01/27/2016
01/27/2016
01/27/2016
01/27/2016
01/27/2016
01/27/2016
01/27/2016
01/27/2016
01/27/2016
01/27/2016
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98770 Final Building 411 WHITMAN RD

99196 Slab Building 427 NICHOL MILL LN
99220 Frame Building 356 MEALER ST

E1008 Serv Rel Electrical 824 CHARMING CT
76

E1008 Serv Rel Electrical 816 CHARMING CT
94

E1009 Final Electrical 3024 RYECROFT LN
67

E1011 Serv Rel Electrical 2236 GEORGIAN CIR
73

E1016 Serv Rel Electrical 818 CHARMING CT
15

E1016 RoughIn Electrical 632 NEWCOMB ST
21

E1016 Final Electrical 84 MOLLY BRIGHT LN
44
E1017 Final Electrical 401 AVON RIVER RD
00

E1018 RoughIn Electrical 105 STREAM VALLEY BLVD
58

E1019 RoughIn Electrical 311 MESSENGER LN
52

E1019 RoughIn Electrical 4014 GENERAL MARTIN LN
74

E1020 RoughIn Electrical 5156 DONOVAN ST
23

E1021 Final Electrical 302 INNOVATION DR
99

E1029 Low Volt Electrical 1 NISSAN WAY
75

E1030 Above Ceil Electrical 123 SEABOARD LN STE 108
77

E1031 Chg of Srv Electrical 2176 HILLSBORO RD
64

Kroger Store U568

427 Nichol Mill Lane - Garage
HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 108, NEW
TYWATER CROSSING LOT 61, NEW

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 65, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 500, NEW

BREEZEWAY LOT 57

818 Charming Ct., Tywater Crossing Lot 64

632 Newcomb St., Ladd Park Lot 673
Ladd Park Lot 223

LADD PARK LOT 441

Stream Valley Lot 22

Tywater Crossing Lot 52

BERRY FARMS .. LOT 119 .. NEW
WESTHAVEN SECTION 41 LOT 1598
302 Innovation Drive

NISSAN LOCKER ROOM, FIRE ALARM
DUKE SLIC

2176 HILLSBORO RD

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Ernest Haman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Scott Harris
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Scott Harris
Stephen R. Mallory
Scott Harris
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

David M. Wright

.

LT EE @

01/27/2016
01/27/2016
01/27/2016
01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/28/2016
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E1031 Final Electrical 2176 HILLSBORO RD
64

E1032 Low Volt  Electrical 319 MEALER ST

32

E1033 Final Electrical 112 CENTURY OAK DR
31

E1034 Above Ceil Electrical 6100 TOWER CIR STE 200
05

E1035 Temp Electrical 468 ALFRED LADD RD E
05

E1035 RoughIn Electrical 5162 DONOVAN ST

10

E1035 Low Volt  Electrical 5037 DONOVAN ST

14

E1036 RoughIn Electrical 605 NEWCOMB ST

61

E1037 Temp Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN

10

E1037 Low Volt  Electrical 105 STREAM VALLEY BLVD
41

E1037 Low Volt  Electrical 5126 DONOVAN ST

42

E1037 RoughIn Electrical 120 SOUTHEAST PKWY
92

E1037 Final Electrical 120 SOUTHEAST PKWY
92

E1038 Temp Electrical 2020 MAINSTREAM DR
06

E1038 Temp Electrical 4001 DEVINNEY DR

07

E1038 RoughIn Electrical 517 BRENNAN LN

20

E1038 Temp Electrical 531 SYDENHAM DR

22

E1038 Temp Electrical 2014 ECHELON DR

23

2176 HILLSBORO RD

HURSTBOURNE LOT 96, LV

112 Century Oak Drive

ACADIA HEALTHCARE DATA

LADD PARK LOT 433

WESTHAVEN LOT 1599; NEW LV
WESTHAVEN LOT 1622; NEW LV
ENDERLY POINTE LOT 662, LV

Nichol Mill Lofts Temp

105 Stream Valley Blvd - Stream Valley Lot #22
5126 Donovan St. - Westhaven Lot #1593

120 SOUTHEAST PKWY SUPERIOR ESSEX
120 SOUTHEAST PKWY SUPERIOR ESSEX
WATERS EDGE LOT 236 TOWNHOME
WATERS EDGE LOT 16 .. NEW
Carronbridge Lot 489 - Renovation

Lockwood Glen Lot 139 TEMP

ECHELON LOT 76 TEMP

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Scott Harris
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory

.

LT EE @

01/28/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016



Daily Scheduled Inspection

E1039
20

E9200

E9528

E9638

E9644

E9645

E9880

M1007
35

M1007
82

M1008
09

M1008
37

M1013
90

M1014
31

M1016
21

M1018
58

M1022
65

M1024
03

M1024
09

Chg of Srv  Electrical

Occ Final
Final
Final
Serv Rel
Serv Rel
Final
Final
Final
Final
Gas Line
Final
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Gas Line

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

1/27/2016 12:00:00 AM

1011 MURFREESBORO RD APT J1

135 CLAUDE YATES DR

700 PENDRAGON CT

377S ROYAL OAKS BLVD

228 CROSSMILL CT

222 CROSSMILL CT

429 FINNHORSE LN

812 CHARMING CT

1427 CASNER LN

517 PEARRE SPRINGS WAY

4008 GENERAL MARTIN LN

128 HOLIDAY CT STE 105

4002 RYECROFT LN

632 NEWCOMB ST

105 STREAM VALLEY BLVD

8031 KEATS ST

9111 KEATS ST

4000 HUGHES XING STE 160

INDIAN SPRINGS BLDG J UNIT J1, CHANGE 6

GANG METER BASE

CITY OF RANKLIN WATER TREATMENT PLANT

Avalon lot 177

377 S Royal Oaks Blvd

ANDOVER LOT 106

ANDOVER LOT 107

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK LOT 956, NEW
TYWATER CROSSING LOT 67, NEW
AMELIA PARK OT 104

517 Pearre Springs Way, Westhaven Lot 633
Berry Farms Lot 118

INSTOCK BATHROOM REMODEL

LADD PARK LOT 517, NEW

632 Newcomb St., Ladd Park Lot 673
Stream Valley Lot 22

WESTHAVEN LOT 1638

WESTHAVEN LOT 1579, NEW

Berry Farms Wine and Spirits

HISTORIC

RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Ernest Haman
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Barrett Petty

.

LT EE @

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016
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M1024
29

M1024
30

M1024
31

M1025
71

M1026
57

M1026
58

M1028
34

M1028
38

M1029
59

M1032
74

M1034
87

M1034
88

M1035
07

M1038
37

M1038
64

M1038
64

M1039
03

M1039
04

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Gas Line
Fireplace
Fireplace
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Fireplace
Fireplace
Fireplace
Gas Line
Rough In
Final

Fireplace

Final

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

1/27/2016 12:00:00 AM

5031 DONOVAN ST

5037 DONOVAN ST

5043 DONOVAN ST

2016 CANYON ECHO DR

5150 DONOVAN ST

5156 DONOVAN ST

838 FONTWELL LN

868 FONTWELL LN

9111 KEATS ST

624 FINNHORSE LN

339 CELEBRATION CIR

341 CELEBRATION CIR

632 NEWCOMB ST

117 LEWISBURG AVE

4021 HUGHES XING

4021 HUGHES XING

1367 FAIRBANKS ST

630 BAKERS BRIDGE AVE

WESTHAVEN LOT 1623, GAS LINE &
DUCTWORK

WESTHAVEN LOT 1622

WESTHAVEN LOT 1621

STREAM VALLEY LOT 215. GAS LINE &
DUCTWORK INCLUDED

Westhaven Lot 1597 NEW

WESTHAVEN SECTION 41 LOT 1598 NEW
LADD PARK LOT 994

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 989 NEW
9111 Keats St., Westhaven Lot 1579

624 Finnhorse Ln, Ladd Park Lot #894
FOUNTAINS VILLAS LOT 339

FOUNTAINS VILLAS LOT 341

LADD PARK LOT 673; NEW .. FP

117 Lewisburg Ave.

BERRY FARMS BLDG D, SPLIT SYSTEM
BERRY FARMS BLDG D, SPLIT SYSTEM

136 Fairbanks St. - Amelia Park Lot #43

MERCEDES BENZ OF NASHVILLE SERVICE
ADDITION

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Ernest Haman

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016
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('\3A8773 Rough In  Mechanical 339 CELEBRATION CIR Silver Grace Phase 2 - Bldg. 2 Barrett Petty 01/27/2016
l(\)/l8774 Rough In  Mechanical 341 CELEBRATION CIR Silver Grace Phase 2 Lot 2 Barrett Petty 01/27/2016
g/l9626 Rough In  Mechanical 225 BEDFORD WAY 225 Bedford Way JOHN PRICE 01/27/2016
g/l9665 Gas Line  Mechanical 234 SNOWDEN ST W LADD PARK LOT 613, NEW Barrett Petty 01/27/2016
g/l9750 Final Mechanical 630 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 895, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 01/27/2016
El\_)/l9928 Fireplace Mechanical 308 MEALER ST HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 116, NEW JOHN PRICE 01/27/2016
M9936 Gas Line Mechanical 8024 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1528, DUCTWORK GAS LINE Barrett Petty 01/27/2016
4 INCLUDED

53007 Final Plumbing 812 CHARMING CT TYWATER CROSSING LOT 67, NEW GARAGE Roger M. Layman 01/27/2016
2’(1).007 Final Plumbing 517 PEARRE SPRINGS WAY RENOVATION Derek Beard 01/27/2016
55007 Final Plumbing 1427 CASNER LN AMELIA PARK OT 104 JOHN PRICE 01/27/2016
3008 SewerLine Plumbing 2021 CANYON ECHO DR STREAM VALLEY LOT 192 Roger M. Layman 01/27/2016
i’iOO8 WaterLine Plumbing 2021 CANYON ECHO DR STREAM VALLEY LOT 192 Roger M. Layman 01/27/2016
TiOll Rough In  Plumbing 2261 GEORGIAN CIR BREEZEWAY LOT 58, NEW JOHN PRICE 01/27/2016
53.013 Final Plumbing 128 HOLIDAY CT STE 105 INSTOCK BATHROOM REMODEL Ernest Haman 01/27/2016
53015 WaterLine Plumbing 602 NEWCOMB ST 602 Newcomb St., Ladd Park Lot 668 Barrett Petty 01/27/2016
53015 SewerLine Plumbing 602 NEWCOMB ST 602 Newcomb St., Ladd Park Lot 668 Barrett Petty 01/27/2016
53016 Rough In  Plumbing 4021 MOSSY ROCK LN STREAM VALLLEY LOT 270 Roger M. Layman 01/27/2016
P1016 RoughIn Plumbing 1022 LINDEN ISLE DR Steam Valley Lot 147 Roger M. Layman 01/27/2016

48
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1/27/2016 12:00:00 AM

P1017 RoughIn  Plumbing
64

P1018 RoughIn Plumbing
58

P1019 RoughIn Plumbing 9189 KEATS ST
46

P1019 RoughIn Plumbing 2005 HEFLIN LN
60

P1019 RoughIn Plumbing 2009 HEFLIN LN
64

P1019 SewerLine Plumbing 4014 GENERAL MARTIN LN
74

P1019 WaterLine Plumbing 4014 GENERAL MARTIN LN
74

P1020 Rough In  Plumbing 5049 DONOVAN ST
54

P1020 RoughIn  Plumbing 5162 DONOVAN ST
91

P1021 RoughIn  Plumbing
24

P1022 SewerLine Plumbing 2027 CANYON ECHO DR
53

P1022 WaterLine Plumbing 2027 CANYON ECHO DR
53

P1024 SewerLine Plumbing 9111 KEATS ST
03

P1024 WaterLine Plumbing 9111 KEATS ST
03

P1024 RoughIn  Plumbing 9111 KEATS ST
03

624 FINNHORSE LN

105 STREAM VALLEY BLVD

636 FINNHORSE LN

P1026 Slab Plumbing 3019 RYECROFT LN
50
P1027 Slab Plumbing 2055 RYECROFT LN
06

P1028 RoughIn Plumbing
38

868 FONTWELL LN

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 894, NEW
Stream Valley Lot 22

WESTHAVEN LOT 1566, NEW

RIZER POINT SECTION 2 LOT 43

RIZER POINT SECTION 2 LOT 41 NEW
BERRY FARMS .. LOT 119 .. NEW

BERRY FARMS .. LOT 119 .. NEW
WESTHAVEN .. LOT 1620 .. NEW
Westhaven Lot 1599

636 Finnhorse Lane, Highlands of Ladd Park Lot
896

STREAM VALLEY SECTION 8 LOT 195
STREAM VALLEY SECTION 8 LOT 195
WESTHAVEN LOT 1579, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1579, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1579, NEW

Ladd Park Lot 553

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 549 ,,, NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 989 NEW

HISTORIC

RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

.

LT EE @

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016

01/27/2016
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55029 Rough In  Plumbing 824 DARTMOOR LN 824 Dartmoor Lane Renovation Patrick T. Virrill 01/27/2016
i’§034 Abv Ceil Plumbing 6100 TOWER CIR STE 150 6100 TOWER CIRCLE STE 150 Ernest Haman 01/27/2016
(F)’9574 Rough In  Plumbing 933 COLUMBIA AVE Autozone - 933 Columbia Ave. Ernest Haman 01/27/2016
P9750 Final Plumbing 630 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 895, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 01/27/2016

2



